Commissioner of Patents & Traderr

02-14-2000

FORM PTO-1619A	RE		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE				
(Rev. 6-99)	10101		Patent and Trademark Office				
To the Honorable Commissioner \ 101246		52/1 _∞	ument or copy thereof.				
Submission Type New Resubmission (Non-Recordation Document ID #	MOOI	Party(ies): 6, Dae-Geun N, Kyung-Ae G, Young-Sup	511 U.S. 09/49663				
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	CHI, Su-Young OH, Weon-Geun						
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Additional Name(s) of conveying party(s) attached?						
3. Name and Address of Receiving Part	4. Nature of conveyance:						
Name: ELECTRONICS AND TELEC	X Assignment Merger						
Street Address: 161, Kajong-do	Security Agreement Change of Name						
City: Taejon State/Country: KOREA	Other:						
Additional name(s) & address(es) attack	Execution Date: 0120	1999					
5. Application number(s) or patent number(s):							
x the first execution date of the a the filing date of the application A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)						
6 Name and address of party to w concerning this matter should be	7. Number of applications and patents 1						
CUSTOMER NUMB or JACOBSON, PRICE, HOLM, 400 Seventh Stre Washington, DC Tel. 202-638-	8. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00 X Enclosed X Any deficiencies in enclosed fees are authorized to be charged to deposit account 06-1358						
40.00 OP		<u>. </u>	<u></u>				
40.00 00	DO NOT USE T	HIS SPACE					
10. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.							
Yoon S. Harn, Esq. 45,307	1 Sohn	eltem	February 2, 2000				
Name of Person Signing/ Reg. # Signature Date Total number of pages excluding cover sheet: -1-							

JPH&S 103-11/99

02 FC:501

PATENT

REEL: 010537 FRAME: 0305

	UNITE	D STA	TES OF A	MERICA-A	ASSIGNMENT		
(1-6) Insert Name(s) of Inventors	(1)	JANO	G, DAE -GEUN	<u> </u>			
	(2)	Ņ001	N, KYUNG-AE	ie ie			
<u>.</u> .	(3)	LAWH	ng, Young-Su	P i			
	(4)	CHI,	SU-YOUNG				
	(5)	OH,	weon-geun				
	(7)	1		'			
		,		5			
	to ea	ch of the	ieration of the sur e undersigned, t e(s) to assign, tra	he receipt and	d sufficiency of w	good and valuable cons hich are hereby ackn	iderations paid lowledged, the
	(T)	ELECT	RONICS AND	TELECOMMU	NICATIONS RE	ESEARCH INSTITU	TI
(7) insert Name of assignee		,					
	/6\ -	· i ca	T	V	menion V		
(8) Insert Address of Assignee	(6) (TPT	kajong-don	g, iusong 7	gu, raejon, k	orea	
(b) moon not see or notified				<u> </u>			
(9) insert Legal Entity and State	(9) a	a Corp	oration	s 	of	Republic of K	orea
or Country (e.g., a corporation					ntire right, title and i	nterest for the United State	
or citizen of Japan)					ne invention known a		on mynn
(10) Insert Identification of Invention,						OF A TREATIS	SE TIPE
such as Title, Case Number of Foreign Application Number		OF DC	CUMENT IN	AAGE		patent in the United State:	s of America
(11) Insert Date of Signing of	(11) \$	Said applic	ation having been	executed/filed	on	Jacob William Bro Street States	(and assigned
Application, or filing date and Serial No., if known	(,	Serial No)		
5) The undersigned hereby au United States resulting from this app and hereby covenants that he has (will not execute, any agreement in c 6) The undersigned hereby grower to insert on this assignment States Patent and Trademark Office in witness whereof, executed the	lication or an they have, fi conflict herewi ant(s) the law any further for recordation by the under	ny continui ul right to Ith. v firm, of i identificatio on of this signed on	ng or divisional a convey the entire state of	pplications there interest herein Holman & Ste necessary or ite the undersig	eof to the said Assin assigned, and the em, 400 Seventh Sidesirable in order pred name(s).	igrice, as Assignee of that he has (they have) not breet, N.W., Washington, to comply with the rule	ne entire interes ot executed, ar
Date	Name of I	nventor	JANG DAE- typed name	-GEUN	Jang,	Dave-Geun	SEAL)
Date 2000 . 1.26 .	Name of !	nventor	MOON, KYUN	IG-AE	Moon	Erungse	(SEAL)
			typed name		/ p		
Date 200 (. 20.	Name of I	nventor	typed name	ing-sup	Hwan	z, Joing Sup	(SEAL)
Date	Name of I	nventor	CHT_SU-YO	OUNG	Chì.	Sci - Young	(SEAL)
Date 100 1 20	Name of I	nventor _	OH, WEON-	GEUN	oh,	Wess - Geus	SEAL)
Dalo	Name of I	en rombete	- 1	'			(SEAL)
Dale	Name of i	nventor	Moed name				
Date	Name of I	nventor	typed name CHT SU-YO typed name OH, WEON- typed name	ING-SUP	Moon flwan Chi,	Sci-Young Wesn-Gans	(SEA
			уреа пате				
This assignment sho domestically signed. If not, then	the execution	on by the	inventor(s) sho	uld be witness	sed by at least to	ned abroad, or a N wo witnesses who sign	lotar/ public n here:
A additional inventor's names separate sheet.	s and signa	mures on	a withess	BONG,	SU-YEON	1	
especial direct			Witness	LEE,	HEE-JEONG	-37/	
			T T I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I			-44	
		:	LAW OFF	ICES OF		V	•
	JA¢	OESOI	N, PRICE,	HOLMAN BUILDING	& STERN		
JPH&\$ 12/93			400 SEVENTH ASHINGTON	STREET, N.V	γ.		
				, - - ==	- -		

RECORDED: 02/02/2000

PATENT

REEL: 010537 FRAME: 0306